KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-27493
2013-27492
2013-27491
2013-27490
2013-27489
2013-27488
2013-27487
2013-27486
2013-27485
2013-27484
2013-27483
2013-27482
2013-27481
2013-27480
2013-27479
2013-27478
2013-27477
2013-27476
2013-27475
2013-27474
2013-27473
2013-27472
2013-27471
2013-27470
2013-27469
2013-27468
2013-27467
2013-27466
2013-27465
2013-27464
2013-27463
2013-27462
2013-27461
2013-27460
2013-27459
2013-27458
2013-27457
2013-27456
2013-27455
2013-27454
2013-27453
2013-27452
2013-27451
2013-27450
2013-27449
2013-27448
2013-27447
2013-27446

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/25/13 23:3523:35:12
11/25/13 23:1523:15:20
11/25/13 22:3722:37:33
11/25/13 22:2922:29:03
11/25/13 22:0422:04:43
11/25/13 21:5721:57:36
11/25/13 21:5321:53:47
11/25/13 21:4221:42:32
11/25/13 21:2621:26:39
11/25/13 21:1221:12:50
11/25/13 21:1121:11:23
11/25/13 21:0421:04:26
11/25/13 20:5420:54:15
11/25/13 20:3920:39:14
11/25/13 20:3720:37:17
11/25/13 20:2720:27:46
11/25/13 20:1320:13:30
11/25/13 20:0320:03:46
11/25/13 19:5719:57:55
11/25/13 19:4619:46:44
11/25/13 19:4119:41:21
11/25/13 19:3119:31:43
11/25/13 19:0819:08:42
11/25/13 19:0219:02:28
11/25/13 19:0219:02:17
11/25/13 18:4818:48:49
11/25/13 18:4318:43:15
11/25/13 18:4018:40:24
11/25/13 18:3718:37:52
11/25/13 18:3718:37:28
11/25/13 18:2018:20:33
11/25/13 17:5417:54:04
11/25/13 17:3817:38:16
11/25/13 17:4117:41:23
11/25/13 17:2817:28:55
11/25/13 17:1117:11:48
11/25/13 17:0417:04:54
11/25/13 16:5716:57:44
11/25/13 16:5016:50:13
11/25/13 16:4416:44:18
11/25/13 16:4216:42:27
11/25/13 16:4016:40:51
11/25/13 16:2416:24:09
11/25/13 16:1616:16:11
11/25/13 15:5115:51:34
11/25/13 15:3315:33:15
11/25/13 14:4514:45:16
11/25/13 14:3914:39:07

MWINNE
MWINNE

221
40
40
215
215
219
40
215
215
198
40
40
40
203
203
40
40
40
221

Location/Address

SUPER 8 MOTEL

BROADWAY @ W CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

55 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON

2 ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

55 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

WALL STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
53 ARLMONT, KINGSTON

YMCA

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CHILDREN'S HOME

124 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

SCHNEIDER'S JEWELERS

PEARL STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

ARMORY BASEBALL FIELD

, KINGSTON

4 TELLER STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
KINGSTON AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
POST 1

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL
KINGSTON PLAZA

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

129 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
DARMSTADT SHELTER

RR TRACKS

GREENKILL AVENUE @ IWO JIMA, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

85 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

, KINGSTON

BARMANN PARK

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
107 ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

72 CROWN ST, KINGSTON
BARMANN PARK

430 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
PINE STREET, KINGSTON

UC OFFICE BUILDING

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PATROL REQUEST 12

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MISSING PERSON 49
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
FIGHT 09
DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MISSING PERSON 49

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ESCORT 14
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H1

H2

AL-S
R7
H3
TI

AL-S

R5
H2
AL-S

R7
H1
AL-S

H1
H2

zZ > >

AL-E

H1
H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-27445
2013-27444
2013-27443
2013-27442
2013-27441
2013-27440
2013-27439
2013-27438
2013-27437
2013-27436
2013-27435
2013-27434
2013-27433
2013-27432
2013-27431
2013-27430
2013-27429
2013-27428
2013-27427
2013-27426
2013-27425
2013-27424
2013-27423
2013-27422
2013-27421
2013-27420
2013-27419
2013-27418
2013-27417
2013-27416
2013-27415
2013-27414
2013-27413
2013-27412
2013-27411
2013-27410
2013-27409
2013-27408
2013-27407

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/25/13 14:3214:32:41
11/25/13 14:2414:24:47
11/25/13 13:4913:49:21
11/25/13 13:4013:40:50
11/25/13 13:3013:30:55
11/25/13 13:2413:24:42
11/25/13 13:2113:21:35
11/25/13 13:0213:02:46
11/25/13 12:4612:46:00
11/25/13 12:1812:18:57
11/25/13 12:0912:09:15
11/25/13 12:0312:03:40
11/25/13 12:0412:04:23
11/25/13 11:5011:50:58
11/25/13 11:3111:31:57
11/25/13 11:2911:29:58
11/25/13 11:0211:02:57
11/25/13 11:1211:12:26
11/25/13 10:2010:20:53
11/25/13 10:1510:15:57
11/25/13 10:1310:13:46
11/25/13 09:5509:55:30
11/25/13 10:0310:03:24
11/25/13 09:5809:58:53
11/25/13 09:4209:42:07
11/25/13 09:3509:35:02
11/25/13 09:3409:34:15
11/25/13 09:3209:32:57
11/25/13 09:0209:02:28
11/25/13 08:4708:47:19
11/25/13 08:3508:35:21
11/25/13 08:2908:29:39
11/25/13 05:4605:46:16
11/25/13 05:2305:23:53
11/25/13 05:0805:08:43
11/25/13 05:0605:06:25
11/25/13 02:5702:57:54
11/25/13 02:5102:51:51
11/25/13 00:4500:45:11

17
S140
KMCG
S140
KMCG
163
17
KMCG
17

17
KMCG
LT138
11

17
S140
KMCG
182
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
163
11
KMCG
11
KMCG
LT138
LT138
LT138
KMCG
166
KMCG
D115
68

68

68

68

68
223
68

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

2 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ ROUTE 32, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

33 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

ALBANY AVE @ NORTH MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
RADIO SHACK

3 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

130 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

UC BUSINESS RESOURCE CENTER

DUO

STEINTEC, LLC

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

69 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

130 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

BOULEVARD ATTIC, INC

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROSPECT STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KING...
GRAND STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
LUCAS AVENUE PET SUPPLY

KINGSTON CITY COURT

GRAND STREET @ ARLINGTON PLACE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

GREENKILL AVENUE @ SOUTH PINE STREET, KI...
DIETZ STADIUM

SUNOCO MART

M & T BANK

91 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

23 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

140 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CIVIL MATTER 08

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04

WARRANT ARREST 81A

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOST PROPERTY 20

LOST PROPERTY 20

PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

RECOVERED/LOCATED STOLEN VEH...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

FORGERY 42

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
M/V COMPLAINT 39
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ESCORT 14

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A

WT

H1

H1

H1

H1
R1

AL-S

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 87



